Created 19.12.2005
L5075
6791 01Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.

• UL Listed, cUL Listed
For Product Codes and Accessories refer
to Ordering Guide at the end of this section
Created 19.12.2005
L5075
6791 04Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Subject to change without notice.
Accessories
and Ordering Guide
Catalog No. Product Description Weight EDP-No.
PES10/P Fluorescent Light Fixture, 7W, 10  in. long, with CW T4 bulb, with Cover 135 g 124233
PES13/P Fluorescent Light Fixture, 10W, 13  in. long, with CW T4 bulb, with Cover 170 g 124234
PES20/P Fluorescent Light Fixture, 18W, 20  in. long, with CW T4 bulb, with Cover 240 g 124235
PES22 Fluorescent Light Fixture, 14W, 23 1/8  in. long, without T5 bulb, without Cover 270 g 124176
PES34 Fluorescent Light Fixture, 21W, 34 7/8  in. long, without T5 bulb, without Cover 380 g 117562
PES46 Fluorescent Light Fixture, 28W, 46 3/4  in. long, without T5 bulb, without Cover 470 g 124168
PES59 Fluorescent Light Fixture, 35W, 58 7/16  in. long, without T5 bulb, without Cover 550 g 124169
PSPLEX22 Plexiglass Cover for PES22 Fluorescent Light Fixture 14W 55 g 124174
PSPLEX34 Plexiglass Cover for PES34 Fluorescent Light Fixture 21W 80 g 117563
PSPLEX46 Plexiglass Cover for PES46 Fluorescent Light Fixture 28W 110 g 124171
PSPLEX59 Plexiglass Cover for PES59 Fluorescent Light Fixture 35W 130 g 124172
PSFB14CW Fluorescent Lamp T5, 14W Cool White, for PES22 Fluorescent Light Fixture 14W 50 g 124193
PSFB14WW Fluorescent Lamp T5, 14W Warm White, for PES22 Fluorescent Light Fixture 14W 50 g 124194
PSFB21CW Fluorescent Lamp T5, 21W Cool White, for PES34 Fluorescent Light Fixture 21W 75 g 117564
PSFB21WW Fluorescent Lamp T5, 21W Warm White, for PES34 Fluorescent Light Fixture 21W 75 g 124170
PSFB28CW Fluorescent Lamp T5, 28W Cool White, for PES46 Fluorescent Light Fixture 28W 105 g 124195
PSFB28WW Fluorescent Lamp T5, 28W Warm White, for PES46 Fluorescent Light Fixture 28W 105 g 124196
PSFB35CW Fluorescent Lamp T5, 35W Cool White, for PES59 Fluorescent Light Fixture 35W 135 g 124197
PSFB35WW Fluorescent Lamp T5, 35W Warm White, for PES59 Fluorescent Light Fixture 35W 135 g 124198
PSPC-XL (B) Power Cord, 6 ft. long 100 g 122910
PSPC-XL3 (B) Power Cord, 10 ft. long 170 g 124236
PSPC-S-XL (B) Power Cord, 6 ft. long, with roller switch 100 g 122910
PSPC6-XL (B) Power Cord, 6 ft. long, only with Connector, 2nd End open (no plug) 80 g 124185